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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Earl Industries 
500 Crawford St. 
Suite 401 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

1. 
2.Shipbuilding & Repairs 
3.Portsmouth, VA

04/11/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

France, Cathie J 
2225 Elder Rd. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Dept of Mines Minerals & Energy/Commonwealth of 
Virginia 
2.Dep Dir of Energy Policy 
3.Virginia

05/18/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Kitco Fiber 0ptics 
5269 Cleveland St. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1. 
2.Manufacturer 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/27/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Massimo Zannetti 
200 Port Centre Pkwy 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

1. 
2.Coffee Distributor 
3.Portsmouth, Virginia

05/18/2012 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Stihl 
536 Viking Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7393

1. 
2.Manufacturer 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/11/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Wilson Insurance Agency, Inc. 
3213 Virginia Beach Blvd. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/11/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $4,750.00
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Bank of America 
P. O. Box 27025 
Richmond, VA 23261

Interest 4/30 04/30/2012 $0.30

Bank of America 
P. O. Box 27025 
Richmond, VA 23261

Interest 5/31 05/31/2012 $0.32

Bank of America 
P. O. Box 27025 
Richmond, VA 23261

Interest 6/30 06/30/2012 $0.31

Total This Period $0.93
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Tommy Norment 
P. O. Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Norment Invitational & Clambake 5/3 Ira Agricola 04/03/2012 $1,000.00

Wagner for Senate 
P. O. Box 68008 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

Hole Sponsorship - Wagner Golf Open Ira Agricola 04/03/2012 $500.00

Town Center City Club 
222 Central Park Ave. #230 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Meeting to discuss Spring Trustee meeting Ira Agricola 04/10/2012 $115.80

Town Point Club 
300 World Trade Center, 101 W. Main St. 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Trustee Meeting Candace 
Reid 06/19/2012 $276.08

Total This Period $1,891.88
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 6 $4,750.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 6 $4,750.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.93

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,891.88

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,891.88

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $34,129.43

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $4,750.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.93

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $4,750.93

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $38,880.36

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,891.88

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $1,891.88

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $36,988.48

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $29,948.65

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $4,500.78

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $4,750.93

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $9,251.71

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $39,200.36

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $320.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$1,891.88

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,211.88

29. Ending Balance $36,988.48

9 of 9


